@ Quarterly Lobbyist Contribution Report for

Organization

Withey Morris, PLC 2525 E Arizona Biltmore Cir,
(602) 230-0600 A212
Phoenix, Arizona, 85016

Summary This Quarter
Total Contributions Made $3,050.00
Total Contributions Solicited $12,000.00
Total Contributions $15,050.00
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@

Quarterly Lobbyist Contribution Report for

Organization

Name: Jason B. Morris

Campaign Contributions Made By Lobbyist

Phone:

Date City Official Receiving Contribution
12/11/2019 Kate Gallego
12/27/2019 Betty Guardado
11/13/2019 Kate Gallego
Total Campaign Contributions Made
Campaign Contributions Solicited by Lobbyist
Date Name and Address of Occupation and City Official
Contributor Employer of Receiving
Contributor Contribution
Jon Garshik
2525 E Camelback Rd, Real Estate
10/21/2019 Ste 500 Alliance Residential ~ -2ura Pastor
Phoenix, AZ, 85016
Jason Phillips Real Estate
10/21/2019 PO Box 26768 Wesley Laura Pastor
Scottsdale, AZ, 85255 Development
J. lan Swiergol
10/21/2019 2525 E Camelback Rd, Real Estate Laura Pastor

Ste 500
Phoenix, AZ, 85016

Michael Cowley

Alliance Residential

Real Estate

10/21/2019 6011 N 21st Place . Laura Pastor
Phoenix, Az, 85016  COWley Companies
Ryan Weed President
10/21/2019 4550 N 12th St Coe & Van Loo Laura Pastor
Phoenix, AZ, 850014 Consulting
Rich & Elaine Barber Architect
10/21/2019 4530 N 40th St ) Laura Pastor
Phoenix, AZ, 850018 OB Architecture
Nicole France Stanton
10/21/2019 915 W. Frier Dr 5;2/';??:2 Laura Pastor
Phoenix, AZ, 85021 !
Francis Najafi
10/21/2019 3200 E. Camelback Rd, Real Estate Laura Pastor

295
Phoenix, AZ, 85018

Pivotal Group

Amount of
Contributions

$1,000.00
$250.00

$1,000.00

$2,250.00

Amount of
Contributions

$250.00

$300.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$200.00

$100.00

$2,500.00
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10/21/2019

10/21/2019

10/21/2019

10/21/2019

10/21/2019

10/21/2019

10/21/2019

10/21/2019

10/21/2019

10/21/2019

10/21/2019

10/21/2019

Quarterly Lobbyist Contribution Report for

Andrew Biskind
7377 E Doubletree
Ranch Rd #170
Scottsdale, AZ, 85258

John & Kathleen
Graham
6720 N Scottsdale Rd,
Ste 250
Scottsdale, AZ, 85253

Jason Vedadi
8950 E Raintree, Ste
100
Scottsdale, AZ, 85260

Doug & Lynette
Himmelberger
9120 E Talking Stick
Way, Ste E1
Scottsdale, AZ, 85250

Frederick Beaubien
5672 N Scottsdale Rd
Paradise Valley, AZ,

85253

Matthew Evans
2390 E Camelback Rd
Ste 410
Phoenix, AZ, 85016

Shayna Vedadi
8950 E Raintree, Ste
100
Scottsdale, AZ, 85260

John Coughlin
830 N 4th Ave
Phoenix, AZ , 85003

Thomas & Jessica
Lewis
4136 N 64th PI
Scottsdale, AZ, 85251

Sarah Simpson
2803 N 7th Ave Ste 16
Phoenix, AZ, 85007

Daniel Efune
16454 N 91st St, #103
Scottsdale, AZ, 85260

Joseph Sai
2870 S Jones Blvd, 200-
3858
Las Vegas, NV, 89146

Organization

Real Estate
Avenue North

Real Estate
Sunbelt Holdings

Real Estate
Titanium Builders,
LLC

Real Estate
DeRito Partners

Real Estate
Hamilton Partners

Real Estate
Evergreen

Real Estate
Titanium Builders

Consultant
Highground

Attorney
Lewis & Roca, LLP

Civil Engineer
United Civil Group

Real Estate
Next Gen
Apartments

Real Estate
Harvest, Inc

Laura Pastor

Laura Pastor

Laura Pastor

Laura Pastor

Laura Pastor

Laura Pastor

Laura Pastor

Laura Pastor

Laura Pastor

Laura Pastor

Laura Pastor

Laura Pastor

$100.00

$500.00

$750.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$750.00

$250.00

$500.00

$100.00

$500.00

$100.00

Report Generated 6/7/2025

Page 3/7



@

Organization

Quarterly Lobbyist Contribution Report for

Howard B. Hintz
627 S 48th St, Ste 100
Tempe, AZ, 85281

Investor

10/21/2019 Harvest Inc

Laura Pastor

Total Campaign Contributions Solicited

Total Campaign Contributions

Name: Michael B. Withey Phone:

Campaign Contributions Made By Lobbyist

Date City Official Receiving Contribution
12/27/2019 Betty Guardado
Total Campaign Contributions Made
Campaign Contributions Solicited by Lobbyist
Date Name and Address of Occupation and City Official
Contributor Employer of Receiving

Contributor Contribution
Total Campaign Contributions Solicited

Total Campaign Contributions

$100.00

$11,000.00

$13,250.00

Amount of
Contributions

$250.00
$250.00

Amount of
Contributions

$0.00

$250.00
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@ Quarterly Lobbyist Contribution Report for

Organization

Name: G. Adam Baugh Phone:

Campaign Contributions Made By Lobbyist

Date City Official Receiving Contribution Amount of
Contributions

12/28/2019 Betty Guardado $300.00
Total Campaign Contributions Made $300.00

Campaign Contributions Solicited by Lobbyist

Date Name and Address of Occupation and City Official Amount of
Contributor Employer of Receiving Contributions
Contributor Contribution
Eric Guina Real Estate
11/27/2019 4357 N 55th St Investment Betty Guardado $1,000.00
Scottsdale, AZ, 85251  The Guina Group
Total Campaign Contributions Solicited $1,000.00
Total Campaign Contributions $1,300.00
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@ Quarterly Lobbyist Contribution Report for

Organization

Name: William F. Allison Phone:

Campaign Contributions Made By Lobbyist

Date City Official Receiving Contribution Amount of
Contributions

11/13/2019 Kate Gallego $250.00
Total Campaign Contributions Made $250.00

Campaign Contributions Solicited by Lobbyist

Date Name and Address of Occupation and City Official Amount of
Contributor Employer of Receiving Contributions
Contributor Contribution
Total Campaign Contributions Solicited $0.00
Total Campaign Contributions $250.00
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Organization

@ Quarterly Lobbyist Contribution Report for

By checking this box and typing my name below, the undersigned does hereby certify
under penalty of perjury that: (1) all the information contained in the reporting form is
true and correct to the best of my knowledge; (2) | am a registered lobbyist filing this
report on my own behalf or | am duly authorized to file this report on behalf of the
registered lobbying entity named on the reporting form; and (3) by typing my name
below | acknowledge that such action constitutes the legal equivalent of my signature
and by typing my name | hereby waive any requirement that this form be notarized in
order to be legally enforceable.

TYPED NAME: Lindy Gosnell EMAIL: lindy@witheymorris.com
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