

Submitted: 1/14/2020 8:16 AM

Withey Morris, PLC (602) 230-0600

Year: 2019

Quarter: 4

2525 E Arizona Biltmore Cir, A212 Phoenix, Arizona, 85016

Summary	This Quarter
Total Contributions Made	\$3,050.00
Total Contributions Solicited	\$12,000.00
Total Contributions	\$15,050.00

Report Generated 10/29/2025 Page 1/7



Submitted: 1/14/2020 8:16 AM Year: 2019 Quarter: 4

Name: Jason B. Morris Phone:

Campaign Contributions Made By Lobbyist

Date	City Official Receiving Contribution	Amount of Contributions
12/11/2019	Kate Gallego	\$1,000.00
12/27/2019	Betty Guardado	\$250.00
11/13/2019	Kate Gallego	\$1,000.00
	Total Campaign Contributions Made	\$2,250.00

Campaign Contributions Solicited by Lobbyist

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation and Employer of Contributor	City Official Receiving Contribution	Amount of Contributions
10/21/2019	Jon Garshik 2525 E Camelback Rd, Ste 500 Phoenix, AZ, 85016	Real Estate Alliance Residential	Laura Pastor	\$250.00
10/21/2019	Jason Phillips PO Box 26768 Scottsdale, AZ, 85255	Real Estate Wesley Development	Laura Pastor	\$300.00
10/21/2019	J. lan Swiergol 2525 E Camelback Rd, Ste 500 Phoenix, AZ, 85016	Real Estate Alliance Residential	Laura Pastor	\$500.00
10/21/2019	Michael Cowley 6011 N 21st Place Phoenix, AZ, 85016	Real Estate Cowley Companies	Laura Pastor	\$1,000.00
10/21/2019	Ryan Weed 4550 N 12th St Phoenix, AZ, 850014	President Coe & Van Loo Consulting	Laura Pastor	\$500.00
10/21/2019	Rich & Elaine Barber 4530 N 40th St Phoenix, AZ, 850018	Architect ORB Architecture	Laura Pastor	\$200.00
10/21/2019	Nicole France Stanton 915 W. Frier Dr Phoenix, AZ, 85021	Real Estate Harvest, Inc	Laura Pastor	\$100.00
10/21/2019	Francis Najafi 3200 E. Camelback Rd, 295 Phoenix, AZ, 85018	Real Estate Pivotal Group	Laura Pastor	\$2,500.00



Submitted:	1/14/2020 8:16 AM	Year:	2019	Quarter: 4
10/21/2019	Andrew Biskind 7377 E Doubletree Ranch Rd #170 Scottsdale, AZ, 85258	Real Estate Avenue North	Laura Pastor	\$100.00
10/21/2019	John & Kathleen Graham 6720 N Scottsdale Rd, Ste 250 Scottsdale, AZ, 85253	Real Estate Sunbelt Holdings	Laura Pastor	\$500.00
10/21/2019	Jason Vedadi 8950 E Raintree, Ste 100 Scottsdale, AZ, 85260	Real Estate Titanium Builders, LLC	Laura Pastor	\$750.00
10/21/2019	Doug & Lynette Himmelberger 9120 E Talking Stick Way, Ste E1 Scottsdale, AZ, 85250	Real Estate DeRito Partners	Laura Pastor	\$500.00
10/21/2019	Frederick Beaubien 5672 N Scottsdale Rd Paradise Valley, AZ, 85253	Real Estate Hamilton Partners	Laura Pastor	\$1,000.00
10/21/2019	Matthew Evans 2390 E Camelback Rd Ste 410 Phoenix, AZ, 85016	Real Estate Evergreen	Laura Pastor	\$500.00
10/21/2019	Shayna Vedadi 8950 E Raintree, Ste 100 Scottsdale, AZ, 85260	Real Estate Titanium Builders	Laura Pastor	\$750.00
10/21/2019	John Coughlin 830 N 4th Ave Phoenix, AZ , 85003	Consultant Highground	Laura Pastor	\$250.00
10/21/2019	Thomas & Jessica Lewis 4136 N 64th Pl Scottsdale, AZ, 85251	Attorney Lewis & Roca, LLP	Laura Pastor	\$500.00
10/21/2019	Sarah Simpson 2803 N 7th Ave Ste 16 Phoenix, AZ, 85007	Civil Engineer United Civil Group	Laura Pastor	\$100.00
10/21/2019	Daniel Efune 16454 N 91st St, #103 Scottsdale, AZ, 85260	Real Estate Next Gen Apartments	Laura Pastor	\$500.00
10/21/2019	Joseph Sai 2870 S Jones Blvd, 200- 3858 Las Vegas, NV, 89146	Real Estate Harvest, Inc	Laura Pastor	\$100.00



Submitted: 1/14/2020 8:16 AM Year: 2019 Quarter: 4

Howard B. Hintz 10/21/2019 627 S 48th St, Ste 100 Tempe, AZ, 85281

Investor Harvest Inc

Laura Pastor

\$100.00

Total Campaign Contributions Solicited

\$11,000.00

Total Campaign Contributions \$13,250.00

Name: Michael B. Withey Phone:

Campaign Contributions Made By Lobbyist

Date	City Official Receiving Contribution	Amount of Contributions
12/27/2019	Betty Guardado	\$250.00
	Total Campaign Contributions Made	\$250.00

Campaign Contributions Solicited by Lobbyist

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation and Employer of Contributor	City Official Receiving Contribution	Amount of Contributions
		Continuator	Contribution	

Total Campaign Contributions Solicited \$0.00

Total Campaign Contributions \$250.00



Submitted: 1/14/2020 8:16 AM Year: 2019 Quarter: 4

Name: G. Adam Baugh Phone:

Campaign Contributions Made By Lobbyist

Date	City Official Receiving Contribution	Amount of Contributions
12/28/2019	Betty Guardado	\$300.00
	Total Campaign Contributions Made	\$300.00

Campaign Contributions Solicited by Lobbyist

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation and Employer of Contributor	City Official Receiving Contribution	Amount of Contributions
11/27/2019	Eric Guina 4357 N 55th St Scottsdale, AZ, 85251	Real Estate Investment The Guina Group	Betty Guardado	\$1,000.00
		Total Campaign Con	tributions Solicited	\$1,000.00

Total Campaign Contributions \$1,300.00



Submitted: 1/14/2020 8:16 AM Year: 2019 Quarter: 4

Name: William F. Allison Phone:

Campaign Contributions Made By Lobbyist

Date	City Official Receiving Contribution	Amount of Contributions
11/13/2019	Kate Gallego	\$250.00
	Total Campaign Contributions Made	\$250.00

Campaign Contributions Solicited by Lobbyist

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation and Employer of Contributor	City Official Receiving Contribution	Amount of Contributions
	٦	Total Campaign Con	tributions Solicited	\$0.00

Total Campaign Contributions \$250.00



Submitted: 1/14/2020 8:16 AM Year: 2019 Quarter: 4

By checking this box and typing my name below, the undersigned does hereby certify under penalty of perjury that: (1) all the information contained in the reporting form is true and correct to the best of my knowledge; (2) I am a registered lobbyist filing this report on my own behalf or I am duly authorized to file this report on behalf of the registered lobbying entity named on the reporting form; and (3) by typing my name below I acknowledge that such action constitutes the legal equivalent of my signature and by typing my name I hereby waive any requirement that this form be notarized in order to be legally enforceable.

TYPED NAME: Lindy Gosnell EMAIL: lindy@witheymorris.com

Report Generated 10/29/2025 Page 7/7